

Chattisan Pokhariga - Havi shouma prasy
Path to Rupavali

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

05 SRB / 2021-22.

BAYSI

DIVISION

BAYSI

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1477

M/S Lakman Kumar

Sch. XLV-Form No. 104					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 nd on A/c bill					
Name of Work - Chattian Pokheriya					
Harichaura PMGSY Path to Repault					
No. of Agency - M/s Laxman Kumar					
Agreement No - 05SBD/2021-22					
Date of commencement - 10.4.2021					
Date of Completion - 09.4.2022					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① E/W in excavation for foundation					
— do — do —					
vide Page No (15) - 379.60 m ³					
@ Rs 305.42/m ³ — Rs 1,15,937.00					
② P/V concrete for Plain/Reinforced					
concrete in open foundation					
M ₁₅ — do — do —					
vide Page No (15) - 29.65 m ³					
@ Rs 5966.26/m ³ — Rs 1,76,900.00					
③ Supplying, fitting & Placing					
HYSD bar reinforcement.					
vide Page No (15) - 9.74 MT					
@ Rs 54,516.32/MT — Rs 5,30,989.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ P/V Concrete for Plain/reinfort concrete in open foundation					
— do — do —					
Vide Page No (15) 120.88 m ³					
@ Rs 6596.53/m ³ — Rs 7,97,389					
⑤ Plain/reinforcement Cement Concrete in Substructure					
Vide Page No (16) 81.26 m ³					
@ Rs 6822.57/m ³ — Rs 5,54,402					
⑥ Plain/reinforcement Cement Concrete in Substructure					
Vide Page No (16) 52.86 m ³					
@ Rs 7534.31/m ³ — Rs 3,98,264					
⑦ S/F and Paving HYSD bar reinforcement in Superstructure — do — do —					
Vide Page No (16) 2.413 MT					
@ Rs 55,752.84/MT — Rs 1,34,532					
⑧ P/V and laying reinforcement Cement Concrete in Super structure — M30 — do — do —					
Vide Page No (16) 24.05 m ³					
@ Rs 8186.47/m ³ — Rs 1,96,884					
⑨ Const. of R.C.C. railing					
Vide Page No (17) 22 M					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ Rs 6455.63/M - Rs				1,42,024 =
(10) Setting out Pillar - do - do					
(i) Vide Page (17) Bench mark - 5 Nos					
	@ Rs 4609.75 each - Rs				23,049 =
(i) Vide Page (17) Reference Pillar - 16 Nos.					
	@ Rs 2113.47 each - Rs				33,816 =
Clearing & grubbing road land - do - do -					
Vide Page No (17) 2.72 Ha					
	@ Rs 52,970.33/ Ha - Rs				1,44,079 =
(12) Const. of embankment with material obtained from					
— do — do —					
Vide Page No (17) —					
For 1000 m lead - 466.96 m ³					
	@ Rs 190.36/m ³ - Rs				88,891.00
For lead 100m - 2993.318 m ³					
	@ Rs 158.35/m ³ - Rs				4,73,992.00
(13) Const. of Subgrade with approved materials.					
Vide Page No (18) - 654.84 m ³					
	@ Rs 192.25/m ³ - Rs				1,25,893.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Const. of granular sub base					
— do — do —					
Vide Page No (18) —					243.0 m ³
@ Rs 2997.96/m ³					Rs 728,504=
					Rs 46,65,545=
Add 1% L. cess					Rs 46,655=
Add 12% G.S.T.					Rs 5,59,865=
Add S. Fee					Rs 63,704=
					Rs 53,35,769=
Below 0.81% —					(-) Rs 43,220.00
					Rs 52,92,549.00
Less Previous Payment					Rs 21,34,308.00
					Rs 31,58,241.00
12/4/23					